Keysight
T3100S Series NFC Test Systems
Test systems for NFC, EMV and contactless
device testing
Technical
Overview
The Keysight Technologies
T3100S Series includes:

1.  Distance from reference antenna to any disturbing elements.
10 | Keysight | T3100S Series NFC Test Systems - Technical Overview
Ordering Information
Following tables described options for available products
–– T3111S NFC Conformance Test System is the Keysight platform for NFC and RFID HF conformance testing of contactless devices.
–– T3121S NFC R&D Test System is the Keysight platform for NFC and RFID HF R&D testing of contactless devices.
–– T1142A Automatic Positioning Robot
T3111S hardware options
Option Description
T3111S-H01 NFC test set, PC, and Test Manager 2.0 license
T3111S test antennas
Option Description
T3111S-SH1 ISO 10373-6 test assemblies
T3111S-RH1 ISO 10373-7 test assemblies
T3111S-CH1 NFC Forum reference test assemblies
T3111S-CH2 1 Test coil set includes test coil interface and calibration coil
T3111S software options
NFC Forum conformance test cases packages
Option Description
T3111S-C01 NFC Forum Analog RF test suite
T3111S-C02 NFC Forum Digital Protocol test suite
T3111S-C03 NFC Forum LLCP test suite
T3111S-C04 NFC Forum SNEP test suite
EMV™ Level 1 test suites
Option Description
T3111S-V01 EMV PICC and Mobile L1 Digital Protocol test suite
T3111S-V02 EMV PCD L1 Digital Protocol test suite
ISO NFC conformance test cases packages
Option Description
T3111S-S01 ISO Analog RF test suites (ISO 14443 and 18092)
T3111S-S02 ISO Digital Protocol test suites (ISO 14443 and 18092)
ISO RFID HF conformance test cases packages
Option Description
T3111S-R01 RFID HF Analog RF test suites (ISO 15693 and 18000-3)
R/D software options
Option Description
T3111S-D01 Analog RF Virtual Front Panel (NFC, ISO, and RFID HF)
T3111S-D02 Digital Protocol Virtual Front Panel (NFC, ISO, and RFID HF)
1.  T3111S-CH2 is the recommended test interface for NFC Forum Digital Protocol, LLCP, and SNEP. It is also recommended for the T3121S Test System.
11 | Keysight | T3100S Series NFC Test Systems - Technical Overview
Ordering Information
T3111S software options (continued)
Calibration
Option Description
T3111S-1AC Accredited calibration certificate
T3111S support options
Option Description
T3100SC NFC test system support
T3121  hardware options
Option Description
T3121S-H01 NFC test set and virtual panel R/D software platform
T3121 software options
NFC R/D options
Option Description
T3121S-D01 NFC R/D RF tester
T3121S-D02 NFC R/D protocol analyzer
ISO RFID HF R/D options
Option Description
T3121S-D41 ISO RFID HF R/D RF tester
T3121S-D42 ISO RFID HF R/D protocol analyzer
NFC/ISO RFID HF protocol sniffer
Option Description
T3121S-D81 NFC/ISO RFID HF protocol sniffer
T1142A options
Option Description
T1142A-F01 Automatic Positioning Robot with fixed head and three axis of movement
T1142A-C01 Calibration kit for T1142A